
L/R Class
Detail Bench Name Handed "LG" or "HG" Caliber and Equipment Details

1 2 Steve Ball LG Barnard 6BR, Nightforce, 108 Hornady ELD

2 2 Cheryl Ball LG Barnard 6BR, Nightforce, 108 Hornady ELD

3 2 Peter Gerholt LG

4 2 Michael Bennett LG

1 3 John McQuire LG 6.5x47

2 3 Chris Parry LG 6 Dasher

3 3

4 3 Shane Clow LG 223 win

1 4 Peter Merriman LG

2 4 Dave Groves LG 6mmBR

3 4 Russell LeMaitre LG

4 4 Stuart Thomson LG

1 5 Rob Eager LG 6mm Dasher, Barnard, Bartlein, Nightforce BR

2 5

3 5 Geoff Hansen LG

4 5

1 6 Steve Misdale LG 6mmBR

2 6 Barry Tucker L LG

3 6 David Moult LG 6 Dasher Supplied by Barry Tucker

4 6

1 7 Les Fraser LG

2 7 Anthony Hall L LG 6mmBR Stolle Panda, Lilja barrel, NF 12-42x, 103 Copperheads & AR2208

3 7 Cameron Starr LG

4 7

1 8 Tony Ryan LG 6mmBR

2 8 Nick Aagren L LG 6mm Dasher

3 8 Stuart Pethybridge LG

4 8 Gary Templeman LG

1 9 Glen Aarsen LG 6mm Dasher

2 9 Tim Pavey L LG  

3 9 Max Coady LG 30-06, SL Remington, AR2209, 185 Lapua, Weaver T-36

4 9

1 10 Vince Vaina LG

2 10 Robert Jackson L LG

3 10

4 10 Mark Lacey LG

1 11 Greg Chapman LG

2 11

3 11 Bob Wright LG

4 11 Josh Arundell LG

1 12 David Westman LG

2 12 Peter Cross LG Savage 6mmBRX

3 12 Stella Cross (Jnr) LG Savage 6mmBRX

4 12 Bob Coulter LG

1 13 Warren Gardiner LG

2 13 Carrol Berg Von Lindhe LG

3 13 Matt Riches LG Stiller, 6 Dasher

4 13 Jess Thomas LG Stiller, 6 Dasher

1 14 Grant Groves LG 6mm Something

2 14 Tyson Trotter LG 6mm Something

3 14 John Harris LG 6mmBR

4 14 David Zucconi LG 6.5x47 130 VLD 2209 rem 700

1 15 Ron O'Sullivan LG

2 15 Fred Blacker L LG

3 15 Bruce Blacker LG

4 15 Sean Ambrose LG

1 16 Jack Lipko LG 6.5x47 using Lapua 136L's

2 16 Brian Taylor L LG 6.5x47  130gn Burger 37.5gn of 2208

3 16

4 16

1 17 Michael Bell LG

2 17

3 17 Ken Perrin LG

4 17

1 18 Bryson Payne LG

2 18 Lynne Payne LG

3 18 Beau Locke - (Jnr) LG

4 18

1 19

2 19 Keith Dowell LG 6 Dasher

3 19

4 19 Andy Santa LG

2019 S.S.A.A. National FLY Championships - Batemans Bay

500m - Light Gun - Fly Shoot Saturday 8th June 2019 Bench Draw



L/R Class
Detail Bench Name Handed "HG" or "HG" Caliber and Equipment Details

1 2 Steve Ball HG Barnard 6BR, Nightforce, 108 Hornady ELD

2 2 Cheryl Ball HG Barnard 6BR, Nightforce, 108 Hornady ELD

3 2 Peter Gerholt HG

4 2 Michael Bennett HG

1 3

2 3 Shane Clow HG 6.5 x 47

3 3 John McQuire HG .284 Win

4 3 Chris Parry HG 30 Dasher

1 4 Russell LeMaitre HG 6mmBR

2 4 Peter Merriman HG

3 4 Stuart Thomson HG

4 4 Dave Groves HG 284 Win

1 5 Rob Eager HG 6mm Dasher, Barnard, Bartlein, Nightforce BR

2 5 Tony Weston HG 7mm SAUM

3 5 Richard Bailey HG 6mm Dasher

4 5 William Bailey - (Jnr) HG 6mm Dasher

1 6 Steve Misdale HG 7mmSTW

2 6 Barry Tucker L HG

3 6 Brian Wray HG

4 6 Ivan Wilson HG

1 7 Cameron Starr HG

2 7 Anthony Hall L HG 6mmBR Stolle Panda, Lilja barrel, NF 12-42x, 103 Copperheads & AR2208

3 7 Les Fraser HG

4 7

1 8 Gary Templeman HG

2 8 Nick Aagren L HG 6mm Dasher

3 8 Stuart Pethybridge HG

4 8 Tony Ryan HG 6BR

1 9 Max Coady HG 30-06, SL Remington, AR2209, 185 Lapua, Weaver T-36

2 9 Tim Pavey L HG  

3 9 Glen Aarsen HG 6mm Dasher

4 9

1 10 Mark Lacey HG

2 10 Robert Jackson L HG

3 10 Vince Vaina HG

4 10

1 11 Josh Arundell HG

2 11

3 11 Greg Chapman HG

4 11 Bob Wright HG

1 12 Peter Cross HG Savage .284 Win

2 12 Stella Cross (Jnr) HG Savage .284 Win

3 12 Bob Coulter HG

4 12 David Westman HG

1 13 Matt Riches HG Stiller, 6 Dasher

2 13 Warren Gardiner HG

3 13 Carrol Berg Von Lindhe HG

4 13

1 14 John Harris HG 6mmBR

2 14 David Zucconi HG 284 180 VLD 2209 rem 700

3 14 Grant Groves HG 6mm Something

4 14 Tyson Trotter HG 6mm Something

1 15 Bruce Blacker HG

2 15 Fred Blacker L HG

3 15 Ron O'Sullivan HG

4 15 Sean Ambrose HG 7mm RSAUM

1 16

2 16 Brian Taylor L HG 6BR-AI 108gn Burger  30.4gn of 2206H 

3 16

4 16 Jack Lipko HG 6.5x47 using Lapua 136L's

1 17

2 17

3 17 Michael Bell HG

4 17 Ken Perrin HG

1 18 Beau Locke - (Jnr) HG

2 18 Brendan Locke HG

3 18 Bryson Payne HG

4 18 Lynne Payne HG

1 19

2 19 Andy Santa HG

3 19 Keith Dowell HG 6 Dasher

4 19

2019 S.S.A.A. National FLY Championships - Batemans Bay

500m - Heavy Gun - Fly Shoot Sunday 9th June 2019 -  Bench Draw



L/R Class
Detail Bench Name Handed LG or HG Caliber and Equipment Details

1 2 Steve Ball Rim

2 2 Cheryl Ball Rim

3 2 Peter Gerholt Rim
4 2 Michael Bennett Rim

1 3 Shane Clow Rim

2 3 Rob Eager Rim

3 3 John McQuire Rim
4 3 Chris Parry Rim

1 4 Dave Groves Rim

2 4 Peter Merriman Rim

3 4 Stuart Thomson Rim
4 4 Russell LeMaitre Rim

1 5 John Gilbert Rim

2 5 Kathy Dundas Rim

3 5 David Dundas Rim
4 5 Tony Ryan Rim Sharing with David Dundas

1 6 Barry Tucker L Rim

2 6 Ed McGrann  Rim

3 6 Chris King Rim
4 6 Keegan McGrann (Jnr) Rim

1 7 Anthony Hall L Rim

2 7 Les Fraser  Rim

3 7 Cameron Starr Rim

4 7 Ryan Hall (Jnr) Rim

1 8 Nick Aagren L Rim

2 8 Gary Templeman  Rim

3 8 Kay Cotterell Rim
4 8 Stuart Pethybridge Rim

1 9 Tim Pavey L Rim

2 9 Max Coady Rim

3 9 Glen Aarsen Rim
4 9

1 10 Robert Jackson L Rim

2 10 Vince Vaina Rim

3 10
4 10 Mark Lacey Rim

1 11

2 11 Bob Wright Rim

3 11 Greg Chapman Rim
4 11 Josh Arundell Rim

1 12 Bob Coulter Rim

2 12 Peter Cross Rim

3 12 Judy Cross Rim

4 12 Stella Cross (Jnr) Rim

1 13 David Westman Rim

2 13 Matt Riches Rim

3 13 Ron O'Sullivan Rim

4 13 Denise O'Sullivan Rim

1 14 Tyson Trotter Rim

2 14 Grant Groves Rim

3 14 David Zucconi Rim RF Anchultz 2013 Eley match

4 14 John Harris Rim

1 15 Fred Blacker L Rim

2 15

3 15 Bruce Blacker Rim

4 15 Sean Ambrose Rim

1 16 Jack Lipko Rim

2 16

3 16 Brian Mitchell Rim

4 16 Jan Mitchell Rim

1 17 Ken Perrin Rim

2 17 Michael Bell Rim

3 17 David Brett Rim

4 17 Alison Brett Rim

1 18 Bryson Payne Rim

2 18 Lynne Payne Rim

3 18 Belinda Locke Rim

4 18 Beau Locke - (Jnr) Rim

1 19 Keith Dowell Rim

2 19 Sue Dowel Rim

3 19 Andy Santa Rim

4 19

1 20 Warren Gardiner Rim

2 20

3 20 Carrol Gardiner Rim

4 20

2019 S.S.A.A. National FLY Championships - Batemans Bay

200 Yard Fly - Bench Draw - Monday 10th  June 2019


